9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:.00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:45a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

11:15a.m.
12:00 p.m.

11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

Make-Up Schedule 2024 Dev. Basketball
All games will be played Sat. March 2nd

3 & 4 Year Olds
Blue

Purple

Black

5 & 6 Year Olds
Black

Blue

Green

Gold

White

1st & 2nd Grade BOYS
Green ‘

Black

Blue

-Gold ‘

1§t ‘&‘2nd Grade GIRLS
Black
Purple

3rd & 4th Grade GIRLS
Black
Purple

5th & 6th Grade GIRLS
Blue
Green

VS
VS
VS

Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
Vs

VS

‘Vs

Marcon
Orange
Green

Red
Charcoal
Orange
Maroon
Purple

Maroon
Purple
Orange
White

Blue
Green

Blue

"Gold

Green
Purple

1N
18
2N

3N
1N
18
2N
3N

1N
18
2N
3N

1N
1N



