	Make-Up Schedule 2024 Dev. Basketball				
	All games will be played Sat. March 2nd			2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
	3 & 4 Year Olds				
9:00 a.m.	Blue	VS	Maroon	1N	
9:00 a.m.	Purple	vs	Orange	18	
9:00 a.m.	Black	vs	Green	2N	
	5 & 6 Year Olds				
9:00 a.m.	Black	vs	Red	3N	
9:45 a.m.	Blue	vs	Charcoal	1N	
9:45 a.m.	Green	vs	Orange	1S	
9:45 a.m.	Gold	vs	Maroon	2N	
9:45 a.m.	White	vs	Purple	3N	
	1st & 2nd Grade BOYS				
10:30 a.m.	Green	vs	Maroon	1N	
10:30 a.m.	Black	vs	Purple	1S	
10:30 a.m.	Blue	vs	Orange	2N	
10:30 a.m.	Gold	vs	White	3N	
	1st & 2nd Grade GIRLS				
11:15 a.m.	Black	VS	Blue	1N	
12:00 p.m.	Purple	vs	Green	1N	
	3rd & 4th Grade GIRLS				
11:15 a.m.	Black	vs	Blue		3
12:00 p.m.	Purple	VS	Gold		3
	5th & 6th Grade GIRLS				
11:15 a.m.	Blue	vs	Green		2
12:00 p.m.	Green	VS	Purple		2